 Solar Pumping inverter
SolarG
rid-conneted lnverter
SolarG
rid-conneted lnverter
0101
Solar Pumping System overview
Solar pumping systems can be applied to all forms of daily use, water pump-

Rate
current
DC input
range (VDC)
Output
voltage
Applicable
for pumps
Installation
size (mm)
MPPT
voltage
(V)
Fig
Mini type 2S series : 150 to 400 VDC or 200 to 240VAC
1 MTLS-0K75KWP-2S-W 4A 150 to 400 220V/240V 0.75KW 170*110*70 220~400 Fig 1
2 MTLS-0K75KWP-2S-M 4A 150 to 400 220V/240V 0.75KW 143*86*114 220~400 Fig 1
3 MTLS-1K5KWP-2S-M 7A 150 to 400 220V/240V 1.5KW 143*86*114 220~400 Fig 1
Mini type 4T series : 250 to 800 VDC or 380 to 460 VAC
4
MTLS-0K7KWP-4T-
M
2.5A 250 to 800 380V-440V 0.75KW 143*86*114 480～560 Fig 1
5
MTLS-1K5KWP-4T-
M
3.7A 250 to 800 380V-440V 1.5KW 143*86*114 480～560 Fig 1
6
MTLS-2K2KWP-4T-
M
5A 250 to 800 380V-440V 2.2KW 143*86*114 480～560 Fig 1
General type 2S series : 150 to 400 V DC or 200 to 240 V AC
7 MTLS-0K7KWP-2S 4A 150 to 400 220V/240V 0.75KW 185*125*159 220~400 Fig 2
8 MTLS-1K5KWP-2S 7A 150 to 400 220V/240V 1.5KW 185*125*159 220~400 Fig 2
9 MTLS-2K2KWP-2S 10A 150 to 400 220V/240V 2.2KW 185*125*159 220~400 Fig 2
10 MTLS-4K0KWP-2S 16A 150 to 400 220V/240V 4.0KW 245*150*177 220~400 Fig 2
General type 4T series : 250 to 800 VDC or 380 to 460VAC
11 MTLS-0K7KWP-4T 2.5A 250 to 800 380V-440V 0.75KW 185*125*159 480～560 Fig 2
12 MTLS-1K5KWP-4T 3.7A 250 to 800 380V-440V 1.5KW 185*125*159 480～560 Fig 2
13 MTLS-2K2KWP-4T 5A 250 to 800 380V-440V 2.2KW 185*125*159 480～560 Fig 2
14 MTLS-4K0KWP-4T 10A 250 to 800 380V-440V 4.0KW 185*125*159 480～560 Fig 2
15 MTLS-5K5KWP-4T 13A 250 to 800 380V-440V 5.5KW 245*150*177 480～560 Fig 2
16 MTLS-7K5KWP-4T 17A 250 to 800 380V-440V 7.5KW 245*150*177 480～560 Fig 2
17
MTLS320-011KWP-
4T
22A 250 to 800 380V-440V 11KW 247*160*178 480～560 Fig 2
18
MTLS320-015KWP-
4T
30A 250 to 800 380V-440V 15KW 247*160*178 480～560 Fig 2
19 MTLS-018KWP-4T 37A 330 to 800 380V-440V 18KW 323*217*140 480～560 Fig 3
20 MTLS-022KWP-4T 45A 330 to 800 380V-440V 22KW 432*285*225 480～560 Fig 3
21 MTLS-030KWP-4T 60A 330 to 800 380V-440V 30KW 432*285*225 480～560 Fig 3
22 MTLS-037KWP-4T 75A 330 to 800 380V-440V 37KW 432*285*225 480～560 Fig 3
23 MTLS-045KWP-4T 90A 330 to 800 380V-440V 45KW 550*385*270 480～560 Fig 3
24 MTLS-055KWP-4T 110A 330 to 800 380V-440V 55KW 550*385*270 480～560 Fig 3
25 MTLS-075KWP-4T 150A 330 to 800 380V-440V 75KW 550*385*270 480～560 Fig 3
26 MTLS-090KWP-4T 180A 330 to 800 380V-440V 90KW 600*343*307 480～560 Fig 3
27 MTLS-110KWP-4T 220A 330 to 800 380V-440V 110KW 900*443*380 480～560 Fig 3
28 MTLS-132KWP-4T 260A 330 to 800 380V-440V 132KW 900*443*380 480～560 Fig 3
Models and specification
 Solar Pum
ping inverter
08